
Platter Menu
24 HOUR NOTICE REQUIRED ON MOST ITEMS

Egg Salad

Ham Salad

Chicken Salad

Coleslaw

Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad

Buffalo Chicken Dip

w/ Torti l la Chips

Cold Spinach Dip

Roasted Veg Dip

$14
$16
$16
$14
$14
$14
$16

$13
$16

Quarts Cold Cut Slider Tray  - $45

Baked Ham, Roasted Turkey,
Salami, America & Provolone
Cheeses, 2 Dozen Slider Rolls

ADD Relish Tray for $12
lettuce, tomato, onion,

 pickles, mayo
Family Salad

w/ Choice of Dressing - $17
Extra Dressing - $4

Cold Appetizers

1 dz Deviled Eggs - $12

1Dz Jumbo Cocktail Shrimp - $30
w/ Cocktail Sauce

Small Meat & Cheese Platter - $40
 (Feeds 10 - 15)

(Salami & Pepperoni, ham, Cheddar,
Provolone & Swiss Cheeses &

Mustard)

Large Meat & Cheese Platter - $60
(Feeds 20—25)

(Salami & Pepperoni, ham, Cheddar, 
Provolone & Swiss Cheeses &

Mustard)

Heat & Serve
(Feeds 4-6 people)

Heating Instructions Included

Meatloaf Dinner - $55
Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans, Gravy 

Turkey over Stuffing Dinner - $53
Corn, Mashed Potatoes, Gravy

Jambalaya - $55

12 Stuffed Cabbage - $75
Mashed & Corn

8” Quiche Florentine - $18
8” Ham & Swiss Quiche - $18

2 Dozen Mini Meatballs - $14
(Choice of Bourbon, Mango Habanero, 

Sweet Chili Sauce, BBQ)

Pasta & Meatballs - $25

Pasta Marinara and 
12 piece chicken parmesan - $65


